REPORT 1807H (HEADCOUNT)

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATORS
SUPERINTENDENTS
ASSIST. DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENTS
OTHER DISTRICT ADMINISTRATORS
TOTAL

UNIT ADMINISTRATORS
ELEM. SCHOOL PRINCIPALS
ELEM. SCHOOL VICE PRINCIPALS
SECONDARY SCH. PRINCIPALS
SECONDARY SCH. VICE PRINCIPALS
OTHER ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF
TOTAL

CLASSROOM TEACHERS
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SECONDARY SCHOOL
OTHER
TOTAL

SPECIAL SERVICE PERSONNEL
LEARNING RESOURCE SPECIALISTS
COUNSELORS
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPISTS
SOCIAL WORKERS
COMMUN. DISORDER SPECIALISTS
PSYCHOLOGISTS
NURSES
PHYSICAL THERAPISTS
READING RESOURCE SPECIALISTS
OTHER
TOTAL

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
DIRECTOR/SUPV./PROFESS.
TECHNICAL
AIDES
OFFICE/CLERICAL
CRAFTS/TRADES
OPERATIONS
SERVICE WORKERS
LABORERS
TOTAL

STATE TOTAL

*F.T.E. = FULL TIME EQUIVALENT

STATE OF WASHINGTON - SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
DATA ADMINISTRATION

PERSONNEL BY MAJOR POSITION AND RACIAL/ETHNIC

BLACK

F.T.E. PERCENT

24
29

46

18
45
16
133

355
381

89
825

81

41

614

160

26

62

395

5
1,384.00

2,496.00

0.72
2.34
3.32
2.57

4.19
5.84
3.07
6.45
8.21

4.9

1.34
1.78
1.77
1.56

0.98
2.63
0.31
0.96
1.23
1.08
1.74
131

4.25
1.83

2.83
3.12
2.92
1.78
1.63
1.12
3.73
2.79
2.66

2.16

SCHOOL YEAR 2000-01

ASIAN

F.T.E. PERCENT

0

15
16

32

13
20

72

631
416
163
1,210.00

18
42

23
12

10

12
137

93

41

553

191

28

42

653

8
1,609.00

3,044.00

0
0.78
2.08
1.42

291
2.92
2.21
2.87
1.54
2.65

2.38
1.94
3.24
2.28

1.35
2.08
2.76
2.88
2.36
1.44
1.74
6.54

1.96
2.01

3.25
3.12
2.63
2.13
1.76
0.76
6.16
4.47
3.09

2.63
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14

204
179

46
429

N
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56
14
296
96
26
61
147
5
701

1,217.00

AMERICAN INDIAN
F.T.E. PERCENT

1.44
0.78
1.25
1.24

1.09
1.46
1.19
1.15
1.54
1.18

0.77
0.84
0.91
0.81

0.38
1.29
0.31

0.48
0.65

0.33
0.6

1.96
1.06
1.41
1.07
1.63

1.1
1.39
2.79
1.35

1.05

HISPANIC

15
29

19

11
27

71

586

402

70
1,058.00

(o)
o o

=
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103

101

22
1,391.00
325

46

106

393

5
2,389.00

3,650.00

2.17
6.25
2.08
2.57

1.73
6.57
1.87
3.87
2.56
2.61

2.21
1.88
1.39

0.45
2.88
1.23
1.92
0.92
1.32
0.44
131

1.47
1.51

3.53
1.67
6.61
3.63
2.89
191
3.71
2.79
4.59

3.15

WHITE
F.T.E. PERCENT F.T.E. PERCENT

265
115
659
1,039.00

990
114
538
598
168
2,408.00

24,741.00
20,035.00

4,666.00
49,442.00

1,291.00
1,837.00
311

98

931

797

438

139

6.001

563
6,411.00

2,533.00
1,198.00
18,177.00
8,193.00
1,468.00
5,284.00
9,012.00
156
46,021.00

5,321.00

95.67
89.84
91.27
92.19

90.08
83.21
91.65
85.67
86.15
88.66

93.3
93.56
92.69
93.35

96.85
91.12

95.4
94.23
95.49
95.68
95.42
90.85

91.99
94.04

88.44
91.03
86.43
91.39

92.1
95.12
85.02
87.15
88.33

91.01

F.T.E.

277
128
722
1,127.00

1,099.00
137
587
698
195
2,716.00

26,517.00
21,413.00

5,034.00
52,964.00

1,333.00
2,016.00
326

104

975

833

459

153

6

612
6,817.00

2,864.00
1,316.00
21,031.00
8,965.00
1,594.00
5,555.00
10,600.00
179
52,104.00

115,728.00

02/15/01



